Anybus’

BY HVIS NETWORKS

Wi-Fi 5Ghz Directional
antenna

Item number: AWB5901-B

An outdoor directional 5GHz antenna with dual elements
intended for point-to-point connections. Suitable for use with
Anybus Access Points. Please note that cables are ordered
separately.

Boost your Wi-Fi range in point-to-point applications

Features and benefits

& roroutdoor use

IP65 rated and pole mounting options.
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Wi-Fi 5Ghz Directional antenna -

General

Net Weight (g)

Packed Width (mm)

Packed Height (mm)

Packed Depth (mm)

Packed Weight (g)

Operating Temperature °C Min
Operating Temperature °C Max
Mounting

Warranty (years)

390

204

92

205

960

-40°C

60°C

Pole mount

3 years

[dentification and Status

Product ID
Country of Origin
HS Code

Dual Usage

Export Control Classification
Number (ECCN)

Physical Features

AWB5901-B

China

8517710000

No

EAR99

Contains Battery

No

Certifications and Standards

Protection Class IP

CE

IP65

Yes
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