

Wi-Fi 5Ghz Directional antenna

Item number: AWB5901-B

An outdoor directional 5GHz antenna with dual elements intended for point-to-point connections. Suitable for use with Anybus Access Points. Please note that cables are ordered separately.



Boost your Wi-Fi range in point-to-point applications

Features and benefits

For outdoor use

IP65 rated and pole mounting options.



Wi-Fi 5Ghz Directional antenna



General	
Net Weight (g)	390
Packed Width (mm)	204
Packed Height (mm)	92
Packed Depth (mm)	205
Packed Weight (g)	960
Operating Temperature °C Min	-40°C
Operating Temperature °C Max	60°C
Mounting	Pole mount
Warranty (years)	3 years

Identification and Status

Product ID	AWB5901-B
Country of Origin	China
HS Code	8517710000
Dual Usage	No
Export Control Classification Number (ECCN)	EAR99

Physical Features

Contains Battery N

Certifications and Standards

Protection Class IP	IP65
CE	Yes

